
Year 10 Assessment Timetable 

November 2021 – Week 1 

 

  Monday 8th Nov Tuesday 9th Nov Wednesday 10th Nov Thursday 11th Nov Friday 12th Nov 

Period 1   

Science - X Band  

Triple Science - 10A 

(X Band) (Chemistry) 

      

Period 2           

Period 3 
Triple Science - 10A 

(X Band) (Biology) 
        

Period 4   

Science - Y Band 

Triple Science - 10C  

(Y Band) (Chemistry)  

Triple Science - 10C 

 (Y Band) (Biology)   
    

Period 5           

 

*All assessments will take place in the usual timetabled classrooms except English and Maths which will take place in the Sports Hall 

*There are no formal assessments in Art, Textiles, Photography, Health and Social Care, Design and Technology  



Year 10 Assessment Timetable 

November 2021 – Week 2 
 

  Monday 15th Nov Tuesday 16th Nov Wednesday 17th Nov Thursday 18th Nov Friday 19th Nov 

Period 1 

GCSE PE 

Business Studies - 10B 

Computer Science  

Creative iMedia - 10B 

  Geography - 10C 

History - 10C 

Hospitality and Catering  

 Dance 

 Spanish - 10C 

(Reading/Listening) 

  

Period 2 

Business Studies - 10A Creative iMedia - 10C       Spanish - 10C (Writing) 

Period 3 

   Spanish - 10B 

(Reading/Listening) 

Graphic Design 

Engineering 

Geography - 10A 

History - 10A 

Maths 

Sports Hall 

English 

Sports Hall 

Period 4 

          

Period 5 

    Geography - 10B 

History - 10B 

Sports Studies 

Spanish - 10B (Writing) 

Drama 

Music 

  

 


